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HOME -> OVENS -> FM/FC -> FM721E3 -> M017780 - TANK SUCTION ASSEMBLY -> 2

Modification (= I
1& 3
= 3
= 5
= 6
= 7
= & 8

lof2

Code
6300564

6300593
3003400
3007200
3014470

3007950

T4 opt.

Description
WASH BLADES

WASH BLADES
UNION
EXTENSION
90°-ELBOW

UNION

14 Rec.

Qty Validity date
2 01/12/2003-14/05/2006

2 15/05/2006-
8 01/12/2003-
6 01/12/2003-
8 20/01/2004-

17 01/12/2003-09/05/2004
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= 3007950 UNION 10 10/05/2004-
= 9 30Q3300 FIXED SPOUT 4 01/12/2003-
= ‘D 10 3005570 UNION 101/12/2003-09/05/2004
10 6016520 SPRINKLER PIPES ASS.Y 1 10/05/2004-
= ':J 11 3007980 "UNION @=7-1/4""G" 101/12/2003-09/05/2004
11 0000000 - 0 10/05/2004-
= 12 33Q6650 UNION 101/12/2003-
= 13 35E6190 L BRACKET 101/12/2003-
= 14 3140290 PIPE CLAMP @10 6 01/12/2003-
= 15 3003760 EXTENSION 2 01/12/2003-
= QJ 16 33T4570 RINSE NOZZLE 2 01/12/2003-09/05/2004
':J 16 3052690 JET 2 10/05/2004-08/01/2013
= 16 33T4570 RINSE NOZZLE 2 09/01/2013-
= 17 3008100 UNION 2 01/12/2003-
= 18 33Q6630 UNION 2 01/12/2003-
= 19 32X0130 GROMMET @29-@37 101/12/2003-
= 20 3007170 PIPE 2 01/12/2003-
= QJ 21 36E4290 UNION 1 01/12/2003-09/05/2004
21 0000000 - 0 10/05/2004-
= E 22 131AA35 PIPE 860 01/12/2003-09/05/2004
= 22 131AA35 PIPE .225 10/05/2004-
= ;J 23 36E4320 BAND CLAMP 49 01/12/2003-09/05/2004
= 23 36E4320 BAND CLAMP 42 10/05/2004-
= ‘:J 24 3005420 RACEWAY 101/12/2003-09/05/2004
24 0000000 - 0 10/05/2004-
= 25 3003940 TEE 2 01/12/2003-
= 26 6016510 PIPES ASS.Y 1 10/05/2004-
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